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In the Matter of OADR Docket No. WET-2019-005
Nantucket Islands Land Bank SE 48-2885
Nantucket, MA
FINAL DECISION

I adopt the Recommended Final Decision of the Presiding Officer. The parties to this
proceeding are notified of their right to file a motion for reconsideration of this decision, pursuant to
310 CMR 1.01(14)(d). The motion must be filed with the Case Administrator and served on all
parties within seven business days of the postmark date of this decision. A person who has the right
to seek judicial review may appeal this decision to the Superior Court pursuant to M.G.L. c. 30A,

§14(1). The complaint must be filed in the Court within thirty days of receipt of this decision.
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This information is available in alternate format. Contact Glynis Bugg at 617-348-4040.
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IN THE MATTER OF:

Docket No. WET-2019-005

REPRESENTATIVE

Daniel J. Bailey, 111, Esq.
Donald R. Pinto, Jr., Esq.
Pierce Atwood LLP

100 Summer Street, Suite 2250
Boston, MA 02210
dbailey@pierceatwood.com
dpinto@pierceatwood.com

Glenn A. Wood, Esq.
Michele A. Hunton, Esqg.
Rubin & Rudman, LLP

53 State Street

Boston, MA 02109
gwood@rubinrudman.com
mhunton@rubinrudman.com

George Pucci, Esqg.
KP Law

101 Arch Street
Boston, MA 02110
gpucci@k-plaw.com

Bruce Hopper, Esg., Chief, Litigation
MassDEP Office of General Counsel
One Winter Street

Boston, MA 02108
bruce.hopper@mass.qov

Cc:

Daniel F. Gilmore, Biologist
Wetlands & Waterways Program
MassDEP Southeast Regional Office
20 Riverside Drive

Lakeville, MA 02347
daniel.gilmore@mass.gov

SERVICE LIST

NANTUCKET ISLANDS LAND BANK

Nantucket

PARTY

PETITIONER
Richard Corey, Trustee

APPLICANT
Nantucket Islands Land Bank

CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Nantucket Conservation Commission
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Shaun Walsh, Chief Regional Counsel
MassDEP/Southeast Regional Office
Office of General Counsel

20 Riverside Drive

Lakeville, MA 02347
shaun.walsh@mass.gov

Leslie DeFilippis, Paralegal
MassDEP/Office of General Counsel
One Winter Street

Boston, MA 02108
Leslie.defilippis@mass.qgov

Nantucket Conservation Commission
Attn: Jeff Carlson, Natural Resources
Coordinator

2 Bathing Beach Road

Nantucket, MA 02554
jcarlson@nantucket-ma.gov
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